
F1H EURO CHALLENGE June 28th, 2014

SWE 1

total Jun 1 2 3 4 5

120 120 120 120 120 480 180 240 300 sec %

1 Tapio Linkosalo FIN 2500 O 102 120 120 120 462 462 96,25

2 Atle Klungrehaug NOR 1496 O 117 74 113 120 424 424 88,33

3 Vegar Nereng NOR 5769 B 91 120 100 97 408 408 85,00

4 Ossi Kilpeläinen FIN 275 S 71 120 68 259 259 53,96

5 Robert Hellgren SWE 40391 O 120 84 53 257 257 53,54

6 Per Findahl SWE 15125 O 117 78 195 195 40,63

number of Maxes 1 3 1 2 0 7

Contest Director: Per Findahl

Jury: none

F1H EURO CHALLENGE June 21st, 2014

UKR 2

total Jun 1 2 3 4 5

120 120 120 120 120 600 180 240 300 sec %

1 Vasyl Bezchasnyy UKR 112 O 120 120 120 115 120 595 595 99,17

2 Igor Garanzha UKR n/l J S 120 42 45 84 95 386 386 64,33

3 Viktor Kolesnik UKR n/l J S 40 43 120 35 60 298 298 49,67

number of Maxes 2 1 2 0 1 6

Contest Director:

Jury: 

Small Swedish Cup 
Rinkaby / Sweden

FLY 

OFF 1

FLY 

OFF 2

place
First name Last name Country Licence

FLY 

OFF 3
total

HEC  

points

maximum time

Championships of Ukraine
Kharkiv/ Ukraine

junior
model 

type

round

Sum

FLY 

OFF 1

FLY 

OFF 2

place

First name Last name Country Licence
FLY 

OFF 3
total

HEC  

points

maximum time

junior
model 

type

round

Sum
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F1H EURO CHALLENGE June 8th, 2014

GBR 2

total Jun 1 2 3 4 5

90 90 90 90 90 450 180 240 300 sec %

1 Gary Madelin GBR 41080 O 66 90 90 90 90 426 426 94,67

2 John Cooper GBR 3422 O 90 61 67 90 90 398 398 88,44

3 Roger Heap GBR 73338 C 50 75 30 43 65 263 263 58,44

4 Brian Lavis GBR 72364 O 0 90 90 0 42 222 222 49,33

5 Steve Brewer GBR 77965 S 54 67 0 0 0 121 121 26,89

6 Stuart Darmon GBR 67790 C 90 0 0 0 0 90 90 20,00

7 Dave Brawn GBR 52517 C 50 33 0 0 0 83 83 18,44

8 Martin Dilly GBR 7851 C 49 0 0 0 0 49 49 10,89

Number of Maxes 2 2 2 2 2 10

Contest Director: Andy Crisp

Jury: None required

Remark: a 90 sec Max was set due to wind and the direction taking models toward the railway and the village.

F1H EURO CHALLENGE May 11th, 2014

MKD 1

total Jun 1 2 3 4 5

120 120 120 120 120 600 180 240 300 sec %

1 1 Nebojsa Stosic MKD 103 J C 120 120 120 120 86 566 566 94,33

2 2 Martin Oreskov MKD 206 J S 102 42 44 41 120 359 359 59,83

3 3 Mihael Angeleski MKD 232 J S 74 120 40 36 38 308 308 51,33

4 4 Aleksandar Cvetanovski MKD 233 J S 25 20 35 52 22 154 154 25,67

5 5 Dejan Aleksov MKD 205 J S 77 20 36 0 0 133 133 22,17

number of Maxes 1 2 1 1 1 6

Contest Director: Zdravko Todoroski Prilep, 11.05.2014

Jury: Dimko Spirkoski, Goce Josifovski, Pece Ilievski

Oxford Rally 
Port Meadow, Oxford / Great Britain

place
First name Last name Country Licence junior

model 

type

round

Sum
FLY 

OFF 1

FLY 

OFF 2

FLY 

OFF 3
total

HEC  

points

FLY 

OFF 2

FLY 

OFF 3

maximum time

PHOENIX CUP
Prilep / Macedonia

place
First name Last name Country

model 

type
Licence junior total

HEC  

points

maximum time

round

Sum
FLY 

OFF 1
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F1H EURO CHALLENGE May, 26th 2014

GBR 1

total Jun 1 2 3 4 5

120 120 120 120 120 600 180 240 300 sec %

1 John Cooper GBR 3422 O 120 120 120 120 120 600 600 100,00

2 Roger Heap GBR 73338 C 120 120 107 100 120 567 567 94,50

3 1 Joeseph Gibbs GBR 161771 J S 120 120 111 120 81 552 552 92,00

4 2 Sam Heap GBR 175489 J C 75 120 116 120 120 551 551 91,83

5 Brian Lavis GBR 72364 O 120 120 120 68 120 548 548 91,33

6 Mark Gibbs GBR 11455 C 120 120 120 100 83 543 543 90,50

7 Chris Parry GBR 62525 S 76 101 120 120 120 537 537 89,50

8 Gary Madelin GBR 41080 O 120 120 120 0 120 480 480 80,00

9 Alan Gibbs GBR 78718 C 120 114 0 0 0 234 234 39,00

10 Steve Brewer GBR 77965 S 99 105 0 0 0 204 204 34,00

11 Martin Dilly GBR 7851 C 120 73 0 0 0 193 193 32,17

number of Maxes 8 7 5 4 6 30

Contest Director: Mike Woodhouse

Jury: None required

Note: Lovely weather with light wind, after the rain stopped. Cold. Not many entries, sadly.

F1H EURO CHALLENGE June 1st, 2014

SRB 1

total Jun 1 2 3 4 5

120 120 120 120 120 600 180 240 300 sec %

1 Péter Morocz HUN 909 C 110 120 120 120 120 590 590 98,33

2 Tamás Szteblák HUN 2361 B 120 120 96 120 120 576 576 96,00

3 1 Martin Rémai HUN 4080 J S 120 120 120 91 120 571 571 95,17

4 Szabolcs Horváth HUN 3279 B 120 120 89 120 120 569 569 94,83

number of Maxes 3 4 2 3 4 16

Contest Director:

Jury: 

place
First name Last name Country Sum

FLY 

OFF 1

National Championships
Barkston Heath/ Great Britain

FLY 

OFF 2

FLY 

OFF 3
total

HEC  

points

maximum time

Backa Cup

Licence junior
model 

type

round

Sombor / Serbia

place
First name Last name Country Licence junior

model 

type

round

Sum
FLY 

OFF 1

FLY 

OFF 2

FLY 

OFF 3
total

HEC  

points

maximum time
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F1H EURO CHALLENGE May 11th, 2014

HUN 2

total Jun 1 2 3 4 5

120 120 120 120 120 600 180 240 300 sec %

1 László Németh HUN 1726 C 120 120 120 120 120 600 146 746 100,00

2 Brian Lavis GBR 72364 O 120 120 120 120 120 600 139 739 100,00

3 Gary Madelin GBR 41080 O 120 120 120 120 120 600 131 731 100,00

4 Daniel Rossler CZE 1231 C 120 120 120 115 120 595 595 99,17

5 Péter Mórocz HUN 909 C 110 120 120 120 120 590 590 98,33

6 1 Martin Rémai HUN 4080 J S 117 120 120 81 120 558 558 93,00

7 2 Frantisek Zajíc CZE 1375 J B 120 120 120 74 120 554 554 92,33

8 3 Raul Florea ROU 1301 J S 60 120 120 120 120 540 540 90,00

9 Szabolcs Horváth HUN 3279 B 120 120 118 120 47 525 525 87,50

10 Roman Fedyshyn UKR 253 O 41 120 120 120 120 521 521 86,83

11 Balázs Selmeci HUN 1909 B 70 91 120 120 120 521 521 86,83

12 Tamás Szteblák HUN 2361 B 120 76 120 120 61 497 497 82,83

13 Tamás Klinger HUN 4206 C 86 120 87 92 97 482 482 80,33

14 4 Adrián Brenner HUN 4079 J C 120 120 120 40 57 457 457 76,17

15 Daniel Petcu ROU 819 C 50 102 106 55 120 433 433 72,17

16 János Bán HUN 4187 S 64 71 73 61 120 389 389 64,83

17 Atle Klungrehaug NOR 1496 O 120 120 80 0 0 320 320 53,33

18 Henryk Krupa POL 6634 O 86 86 86 14,33

number of Maxes 9 13 12 9 12 55

Contest Director: Laszlo Patocs HUN

Jury: Zvaleny Vladimir SVK

Szilard Szijjarto ROU

Balazs Bauer HUN

FLY 

OFF 2

FLY 

OFF 3

BUDAPEST CUP
Salonta/ Romania

place
First name Last name Country

model 

type
Licence junior total

HEC  

points

maximum time

round

Sum
FLY 

OFF 1
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F1H EURO CHALLENGE May 10th, 2014

HUN 1

total Jun 1 2 3 4 5

120 120 120 120 120 600 180 240 300 sec %

1 1 Frantisek Zajíc CZE 1375 J B 120 120 120 120 120 600 155 755 100,00

2 Tamás Szteblák HUN 2361 B 120 120 120 120 120 600 146 746 100,00

3 Gary Madelin GBR 41080 O 120 120 120 120 120 600 0 600 100,00

4 László Németh HUN 1726 C 120 120 120 106 120 586 586 97,67

5 Daniel Rossler CZE 1231 C 120 120 120 100 120 580 580 96,67

6 Tamás Klinger HUN 4206 C 89 120 120 120 120 569 569 94,83

7 Roman Fedyshyn UKR 253 O 86 120 120 120 120 566 566 94,33

8 Balázs Selmeci HUN 1909 B 22 120 120 107 120 489 489 81,50

9 Szabolcs Horváth HUN 3279 B 120 71 82 93 110 476 476 79,33

10 Péter Mórocz HUN 909 C 120 47 120 52 120 459 459 76,50

11 Daniel Petcu ROU 819 C 120 120 90 32 82 444 444 74,00

12 János Bán HUN 4187 S 38 60 98 120 109 425 425 70,83

13 2 Raul Florea ROU 1301 J S 120 120 50 13 62 365 365 60,83

14 3 Martin Rémai HUN 4080 J S 90 57 120 50 36 353 353 58,83

15 Atle Klungrehaug NOR 1496 O 120 120 72 0 0 312 312 52,00

16 Istvan Baranyai HUN 1249 S 60 113 120 0 0 293 293 48,83

17 Brian Lavis GBR 72364 O 120 85 53 0 0 258 258 43,00

18 4 Adrián Brenner HUN 4079 J C 88 76 25 0 0 189 189 31,50

19 5 Robert Arendas HUN 3663 J S 62 60 0 0 0 122 122 20,33

20 Karoly Arendas HUN 1300 S 29 6 0 0 0 35 35 5,83

number of Maxes 11 11 11 6 9 48

Contest Director: Joszef Guti HUN

Jury: Mult József HUN

Majdik Zsolt HUN

Zvaleny Vladimir SVK

F1H EURO CHALLENGE May 4th, 2014

place
First name Last name Country Sum

FLY 

OFF 1

Szabó Miklós Memorial
Salonta/ Romania

FLY 

OFF 2

FLY 

OFF 3
total

HEC  

points

maximum time

Licence junior
model 

type

round
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BUL 1

total Jun 1 2 3 4 5

120 120 120 120 120 600 180 240 300 sec %

1 Valentin Savov BUL 70 S 100 120 120 120 120 580 580 96,67

2 Momchil Yordanov BUL 2518 B 120 96 120 120 120 576 576 96,00

3 1 Kristina Ivanova BUL 2567 J S 90 52 70 120 95 427 427 71,17

4 Tsvetan Bonchev BUL 614 B 120 120 0 120 60 420 420 70,00

5 2 Presian-Ilia Dimitrov BUL 2597 J S 120 55 49 60 120 404 404 67,33

6 Hristo Hristov BUL 649 S 60 55 35 120 120 390 390 65,00

7 Biser Hristov BUL 615 S 120 56 50 51 45 322 322 53,67

8 3 Hristo Garkov BUL 2596 J S 103 58 42 80 32 315 315 52,50

9 4 Georgi Dimitrov BUL 2595 J S 18 24 0 14 0 56 56 9,33

number of Maxes 4 2 2 5 4 17

Contest Director: Valentin Savov BUL

Jury: 

F1H EURO CHALLENGE April 26th, 2014

GER 1

total Jun 1 2 3 4 5

120 120 120 120 120 600 60+x 240 300 sec %

1 Uwe Sondhaus GER 3711 C 120 120 120 120 120 600 97 697 100,00

2 Wolfgang Schweidler GER 99001 C 120 120 120 120 120 600 76 676 100,00

3 Enrico Richter GER 2617 B 120 120 120 120 120 600 60 660 100,00

4 Andre Seifert GER 2117 C 120 120 120 120 120 600 0 600 100,00

5 1 Maria Tanner GER 53010 J S 120 120 120 120 119 599 599 99,83

6 Annett Richter GER 33005 S 120 99 120 120 120 579 579 96,50

7 2 Sikhavin Supanmart GER 32274 J S 94 120 120 120 120 574 574 95,67

8 Uwe Rusch GER 2076 C 120 120 120 120 38 518 518 86,33

9 3 Levin Hornung GER 16099016 J S 120 120 120 120 30 510 510 85,00

10 Karl-Heinz Buchner GER 14029 S 120 45 120 60 120 465 465 77,50

11 Waldemar Gapke GER 8200166 S 93 63 120 67 120 463 463 77,17

12 4 Marina Schulz GER 32272 J S 120 120 83 0 120 443 443 73,83

13 Günter Engel GER 14045 S 120 43 120 0 0 283 283 47,17

14 Ansgar Nüttgens GER 74 B 120 0 0 0 0 120 120 20,00

number of Maxes 12 9 12 9 9 51

* due to increasing windspeed and strong thermal the Fly off was flown with 60 sec flying time + D/T time to the ground

Contest Director: Manfred Nogga

Jury: 

Sofia Cup
Pazardzhik / Bulgaria

place
First name Last name Country Licence junior

model 

type

round

Sum
FLY 

OFF 1

FLY 

OFF 2

FLY 

OFF 3
total

HEC  

points

maximum time

Lausitzpokal
Lauchhammer / Germany

place
First name Last name Country Licence junior

model 

type

round

Sum
FLY 

OFF 1

FLY 

OFF 2

FLY 

OFF 3
total

HEC  

points

maximum time
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F1H EURO CHALLENGE April 26th, 2014

ROU 1

1 2 3 4 5

120 120 120 120 120 60+x 240 300 sec %

1 1 Andrei Aprodu ROU 380 J S 120 120 120 120 101 581 581 96,83

2 Aurel Brânzoi ROU 496 S 81 120 120 120 120 561 561 93,50

3 Iulia Maria Petcu ROU 8181 S 77 120 120 120 120 557 557 92,83

4 Alexandru Roșianu ROU 200 S 120 115 97 89 115 536 536 89,33

5 Ioan Maszkovsky ROU 115 S 91 83 81 120 120 495 495 82,50

6 Răzvan Corodea ROU 118 C 120 48 84 120 120 492 492 82,00

7 2 Răzvan Borza ROU 167 J S 100 47 120 120 99 486 486 81,00

8 Bela Suranyi ROU 319 B 115 120 120 120 0 475 475 79,17

9 Vlad Cristea ROU 119 C 93 79 52 120 120 464 464 77,33

10 3 Kristina Ivanova BUL 2567 J S 39 120 120 120 60 459 459 76,50

11 4 Nicolae Onea ROU 390 J S 75 56 91 120 105 447 447 74,50

12 Daniel Petcu ROU 818 C 120 35 67 120 70 412 412 68,67

13 5 Cristian Dragomir ROU 1405 J S 50 120 43 47 80 340 340 56,67

14 Ionuț Valentin Lom ROU 778 S 120 0 41 44 120 325 325 54,17

15 6 Raul Florea ROU 1301 J S 2 64 45 45 120 276 276 46,00

16 Bogdan Șerboiu ROU 877 S 70 70 60 64 10 274 274 45,67

17 Viorel Ciucu ROU 117 B 22 120 120 0 0 262 262 43,67

18 Ariel Săvulescu ROU 737 S 29 20 32 50 58 189 189 31,50

19 Oana Ristulescu ROU 140 S 22 21 54 40 37 174 174 29,00

20 7 Mihai Băncilă ROU 146 J S 9 37 30 49 39 164 164 27,33

21 8 Dan Adrian Vasilescu ROU 1530 J S 42 28 33 35 1 139 139 23,17

22 9 Sebastian Bălan ROU 166 J S 22 41 25 40 0 128 128 21,33

23 Ivan Ivanov BUL 2566 S 54 0 29 33 0 116 116 19,33

24 10 Robert Manolache ROU 145 J S 18 14 33 7 30 102 102 17,00

25 11 Marian Dragomir ROU 1404 J S 51 0 0 0 0 51 51 8,50

26 12 Mihai Burlacu ROU 167 J S 30 0 0 0 0 30 30 5,00

number of Maxes 5 7 7 11 7

Contest Director: Istvan Kiss

Jury: Ariel Săvulescu, Ionuț Sava, Adrian Macsim

Ploiești University Cup
Fulga de Jos / Romania

place

First name Last name Country
total Jun

maximum time

Licence
junior

model 

type

FLY 

OFF 2

FLY 

OFF 3
total

HEC  

points

round

Sum

FLY 

OFF 1
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F1H EURO CHALLENGE April 26th, 2014

SVK 1

total Jun 1 2 3 4 5

120 120 120 120 120 600 180 240 300 sec %

1 Henryk Krupa POL 6634 O 120 120 120 120 120 600 600 100,00

2 Wojciech Dziurzynski POL 6066 O 120 120 120 120 91 571 571 95,17

3 Ladislav Lietava SVK 122-14 B 120 120 120 63 120 543 543 90,50

4 Roman Fedyshyn UKR 253 O 120 120 62 120 120 542 542 90,33

5 1 Marcel Bučko SVK 1317 J C 100 120 70 120 120 530 530 88,33

6 Mateusz Nedza POL 5443 C 16 0 0 0 0 16 16 2,67

number of Maxes 4 5 3 4 4 20

Contest Director: Gabriela Domoková

Jury: 

FLY 

OFF 3
total

Janacik Jumbo Cup
Lucenec-Bolkovce / Slovakia

place

First name Last name Country Licence junior
model 

type

HEC  

points

maximum time

round

Sum
FLY 

OFF 1

FLY 

OFF 2
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F1H EURO CHALLENGE April 13th, 2014

SLO 3

total Jun 1 2 3 4 5

120 120 120 120 120 600 180 240 300 sec %

1 1 Luka Bitežnik SLO 142.051 J O 120 97 120 120 120 577 577 96,17

2 2 Maj Novaković SLO 1.123 J S 90 120 90 120 120 540 540 90,00

3 Tamas Szteblak HUN 2361 O 120 120 120 66 113 539 539 89,83

4 3 Rok Bezjak SLO 999.001 J S 120 90 108 120 90 528 528 88,00

5 Eva Rauch SLO 143.056 S 120 100 71 120 100 511 511 85,17

6 Matjaž Praprotnik SLO 90.007 S 68 87 102 120 118 495 495 82,50

7 4 Teodor Ličer SLO 1.118 J S 120 60 66 120 120 486 486 81,00

8 5 Blaž Kante SLO 142.075 J S 56 120 120 66 120 482 482 80,33

9 6 Žiga Tomašev SLO 143.071 J S 120 55 58 120 120 473 473 78,83

10 7 Urban Terlep SLO 164.010 J S 87 54 54 120 115 430 430 71,67

11 8 Matej Turk SLO 141.150 J S 120 120 120 40 27 427 427 71,17

12 9 Primož Doberšek SLO 999.002 J S 120 120 67 45 67 419 419 69,83

13 10 Vid Bavcon SLO 141.125 J S 45 62 120 61 120 408 408 68,00

14 11 Miha Rauch SLO 143.057 J S 52 120 33 10 120 335 335 55,83

15 12 Staš Planinšek SLO 999.003 J S 54 63 86 54 32 289 289 48,17

16 13 Erik Ušaj SLO 142.086 J S 36 22 47 53 120 278 278 46,33

17 14 Tomaž Šuta SLO 999.004 J S 34 81 57 42 53 267 267 44,50

18 15 Maj Habjanič SLO 999.005 J S 59 10 66 39 81 255 255 42,50

19 Franc Gomboc SLO 143.022 S 102 67 58 0 0 227 227 37,83

20 Konrad Janžekovič SLO 90.046 S 18 87 88 12 0 205 205 34,17

21 16 Martin Bencik SLO 143.084 J S 60 38 2 64 16 180 180 30,00

22 Jože Titan SLO 6.020 S 86 0 0 0 0 86 86 14,33

number of Maxes 8 6 5 8 8 35

Contest Director: Matjaž Praprotnik

Jury: Irena Prelog

Bogdan Lemut

Peter Alič

place
First name Last name Country Licence

FLY 

OFF 1

FLY 

OFF 2

Ptuj Cup
Šikole (Ptuj), Slovenia

FLY 

OFF 3
total

HEC  

points

maximum time

junior
model 

type

round

Sum
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F1H EURO CHALLENGE April 12th, 2014

CRO 1

total Jun 1 2 3 4 5

120 120 120 120 120 600 180 240 300 sec %

1 1 Martin Remai HUN 4080 J S 120 120 120 120 120 600 120 70 790 100,00

2 Peter Morocz HUN 909 C 120 120 120 120 120 600 120 68 788 100,00

3 Oszkar Illesi HUN 2092 C 120 120 120 120 120 600 83 683 100,00

4 Balazs Selmeci HUN 1909 B 120 120 120 110 101 571 571 95,17

5 Soniboj Sabo BIH C 65 118 120 120 105 528 528 88,00

6 2 Tin Globoćnik CRO J S 120 120 97 120 69 526 526 87,67

7 Nenad Horvat CRO 61261 S 100 120 58 120 120 518 518 86,33

8 3 Adam Hadrović CRO J S 120 120 53 120 70 483 483 80,50

9 4 Adrian Brenner HUN 4079 J C 120 70 120 71 90 471 471 78,50

10 5 Dorian Magdalenić HUN J S 47 120 120 48 85 420 420 70,00

11 6 Dorian Tepić CRO 1276 J S 56 50 120 120 70 416 416 69,33

12 7 Viktor Copan CRO J S 53 120 4 68 66 311 311 51,83

13 8 Damijan Gotić CRO J S 69 54 39 44 56 262 262 43,67

14 9 Lukas Kovaćek CRO J S 52 68 56 41 43 260 260 43,33

15 10 Krunoslav Busija CRO J S 71 43 33 39 0 186 186 31,00

16 11 Dominik Herenčić CRO J S 12 23 41 31 40 147 147 24,50

number of Maxes 7 9 8 8 4 36

Contest Director: Tomljenović Vinko

Jury: Šikić Antun, Ante Franić, Igor Kušićka

Croation Championships
Ceminac- Osijek / Croatia

FLY 

OFF 1

FLY 

OFF 2

place
First name Last name Country Licence

FLY 

OFF 3
total

HEC  

points

maximum time

junior
model 

type

round

Sum
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F1H EURO CHALLENGE March 8th, 2014

SLO 1

total Jun 1 2 3 4 5

120 120 120 120 120 600 180 240 300 sec %

1 Tamás Szteblák HUN 2361 B 120 120 120 120 120 600 180 780 100,00

2 Oszkár Illési HUN 2092 C 120 120 120 120 120 600 146 746 100,00

3 1 Luka Bitežnik SLO 142.051 J O 93 88 120 120 120 541 541 90,17

4 Nenad Horvat CRO 61261 S 55 111 120 120 120 526 526 87,67

5 Tamás Klinger HUN 4206 C 116 35 120 120 120 511 511 85,17

6 2 Urban Terlep SLO 164.010 J S 53 120 120 91 94 478 478 79,67

7 Balázs Selmeci HUN 1909 B 73 51 20 120 120 384 384 64,00

8 2 Žiga Tomašev SLO 143.071 J S 120 57 49 88 44 358 358 59,67

9 4 Miha Rauch SLO 143.057 J S 40 35 110 120 41 346 346 57,67

10 5 Blaž Kante SLO 142.075 J S 42 65 69 65 73 314 314 52,33

11 6 Martin Bencik SLO 143.084 J S 35 80 59 46 83 303 303 50,50

12 7 Bine Banfi SLO 143.085 J S 42 45 29 34 104 254 254 42,33

number of Maxes 3 3 6 7 6 25

Contest Director: Bogdan Lemut

Jury: 

F1H EURO CHALLENGE March 8th, 2014

FRA 1

total Jun 1 2 3 4 5

120 120 120 120 120 600 180 240 300 sec %

1 Ansgar Nüttgens GER 74 B 120 120 120 120 120 600 600 100,00

2 Ansgar Nüttgens GER 74 S 120 120 120 120 113 593 593 98,83

3 Pierre Calvet FRA 336311 S 120 97 120 113 81 531 531 88,50

4 Didier Chevenard FRA 973532 S 56 0 0 0 0 56 56 9,33

number of Maxes 3 2 3 2 1 11

Contest Director: Didier Chevenard

Jury: A. Bailly, G. Buisson

Moravske Toplice Cup 
Moravske Toplice/ Slovenia

FLY 

OFF 1

FLY 

OFF 2

place
First name Last name Country Licence

FLY 

OFF 3
total

HEC  

points

maximum time

1st Coupe du Beaujolais
Miserieux/ France

junior
model 

type

round

Sum

place
prename name Country number

FLY 

OFF 3
total

HEC  

points

maximum time

junior
model 

type

round

Sum
FLY 

OFF 1

FLY 

OFF 2
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